wnrld
trade
institute

WTI, University of Bern

Hallerstrasse 6

CH-3012 Bern, Switzerland

T+41316313270
F +41 31 631 36 30

WWW.wti.org

Programme

13:45

14:00

14:15

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30
b

u

b
UNIVERSITAT
BERN

Opening Ceremony
2017-18 WTI Graduate Study Programmes

World Trade Institute, Silva Casa Auditorium
Monday, 18 September 2017

Arrival WTI

Welcome and introduction

Keynote address

John H. Jackson
Internship Fund

Alumni remarks

Closing remarks and
business cards

Reception at the WTI

Prof Joseph Francois
Managing Director, WTI

Dr Maarten Smeets

Head, Technical Assistance
Coordination, Partnerships and
Internship Programmes Section,
Institute for Training and Technical
Co-operation (ITTC), WTO; Senior
Visiting Fellow at the Clingendael
Institute, The Hague

Dr Lee Ann Jackson

Counsellor, Agricultural and
Commodities Division, WTO; Faculty
member

Ms Kholofelo Kugler
Counsel, Advisory Centre on WTO
Law; MILE alumna

Prof Joseph Francois
Managing Director, WTI



