

WTI, University of Bern Hallerstrasse 6 CH-3012 Bern, Switzerland

T +41 31 631 32 70 F +41 31 631 36 30 www.wti.org

Opening Ceremony 2017-18 WTI Graduate Study Programmes

World Trade Institute, Silva Casa Auditorium Monday, 18 September 2017

Programme

13:45	;	Arrival WTI	
14:00)	Welcome and introduction	Prof Joseph Francois Managing Director, WTI
14:15	5	Keynote address	Dr Maarten Smeets Head, Technical Assistance Coordination, Partnerships and Internship Programmes Section, Institute for Training and Technical Co-operation (ITTC), WTO; Senior Visiting Fellow at the Clingendael Institute, The Hague
14:45		John H. Jackson Internship Fund	Dr Lee Ann Jackson Counsellor, Agricultural and Commodities Division, WTO; Faculty member
15:00)	Alumni remarks	Ms Kholofelo Kugler Counsel, Advisory Centre on WTO Law; MILE alumna
15:15	;	Closing remarks and business cards	Prof Joseph Francois Managing Director, WTI
15:30)	Reception at the WTI	
11. b			

